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BROWN, Patrick  2021-02/28/2023  
Burlington, VT 05402 
Patrick.Brown@partner.vermont.gov 
 
 
GLEASON, Kim  2019-02/28/2025 
Grand Isle, VT 05458 
Kimberly.G.Gleason@vermont.gov    
                   
 
KOLBE, Tammy  2021-02/28/2027  
Warren, VT  05674 
Tammy.Kolbe@vermont.gov 
  
 
JEPSON, Lyle  2021-02/28/2027  
Rutland, VT  05701 
Lyle.Jepson@vermont.gov           
 
 
LOVETT, Tom  2021-02/28/2027    
Waterford, VT 05819 
Tom.Lovett@vermont.gov 
 
 
LUCCI, Gabrielle  2021-06/30/2023  
Poultney, VT 05764 
Gabrielle.Lucci@partner.vermont.gov 
 
 
O’FARRELL, Jenna  2019-02/28/2025  
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 
Jennifer.Ofarrell@vermont.gov 
 
 
OLSEN, Oliver (Chair)  2018-2/28/2024   
South Londonderry, VT  05148 
Oliver.Olsen@vermont.gov 
 
 
SAMUELSON, Jennifer Deck (Vice Chair)  2020-2/28/2026   
Manchester Center, VT 05255 
Jennifer.Samuelson@vermont.gov 
 
 
FRENCH, Dr. Daniel M.   
Secretary, Agency of Education   
Montpelier, VT 05620 
Daniel.French@vermont.gov   
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